
#14 Men's 110m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 KING, Robert SO Hillsboro-Deering 17.18 8

2 POST, James SR Con-Val 17.43 6

#1 Men's 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 EDWARDS, Kendrick JR Con-Val 11.18 1(1) 8

2 CURLEY, Brady SR Hillsboro-Deering 11.65 1(2) 6

3 FEATHERSTONE, Elliot JR Con-Val 11.80 1(3) 4

4 LYONS, Nathan JR Plymouth Regional 11.98 2(1) 2

5 HARRIS, Jack SR Con-Val 12.25 1(4) 1

6 DAVIS, Sam SO Con-Val 12.39 1(5)

7 HOEGEN, Brody FR Hillsboro-Deering 12.82 2(2)

8 OSSEIRAN, Hassan SO Plymouth Regional 13.19 2(3)

9 OLAWUYI, Olumide (David) JR Hillsboro-Deering 13.21 2(4)

10 THOMPSON, West FR Plymouth Regional 13.24 4(1)

11 OSSEIRAN, Hussein SO Plymouth Regional 13.40 3(1)

12 PERRON, Joshuwa SO Hillsboro-Deering 13.48 2(5)

13 CRANE, Simeon FR Plymouth Regional 13.89 2(6)

14 KRUG, Harrison JR Wilton-Lyndeboroug 13.94 4(2)

15 BAEZ, Johnovic SO Hillsboro-Deering 14.12 3(2)

16 BRIMMER, Jayden FR Hillsboro-Deering 14.37 3(3)

17 HARTSHORN, Marshall SO Derryfield 14.50 3(4)

18 SHI, Jadon SO Derryfield 15.48 3(5)

19 DIXON, Harrison JR Plymouth Regional 15.62 4(3)

20 SCHUNEMAN, Tysen FR Con-Val 15.88 3(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 4

1 EDWARDS, Kendrick JR Con-Val 11.18

2 CURLEY, Brady SR Hillsboro-Deering 11.65

3 FEATHERSTONE, Elliot JR Con-Val 11.80

4 HARRIS, Jack SR Con-Val 12.25

5 DAVIS, Sam SO Con-Val 12.39

Section 2 of 4

1 LYONS, Nathan JR Plymouth Regional 11.98

2 HOEGEN, Brody FR Hillsboro-Deering 12.82

3 OSSEIRAN, Hassan SO Plymouth Regional 13.19

4 OLAWUYI, Olumide (David) JR Hillsboro-Deering 13.21

5 PERRON, Joshuwa SO Hillsboro-Deering 13.48

6 CRANE, Simeon FR Plymouth Regional 13.89

Section 3 of 4

1 OSSEIRAN, Hussein SO Plymouth Regional 13.40

2 BAEZ, Johnovic SO Hillsboro-Deering 14.12

3 BRIMMER, Jayden FR Hillsboro-Deering 14.37

4 HARTSHORN, Marshall SO Derryfield 14.50
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#1 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
5 SHI, Jadon SO Derryfield 15.48

6 SCHUNEMAN, Tysen FR Con-Val 15.88

Section 4 of 4

1 THOMPSON, West FR Plymouth Regional 13.24

2 KRUG, Harrison JR Wilton-Lyndeboroug 13.94

3 DIXON, Harrison JR Plymouth Regional 15.62

#9 Men's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 SIMARD, William JR Con-Val 4:26.66 8

1:05.43 1:07.05 (2:12.48) 1:08.28 (3:20.75) 1:05.91 (4:26.66)

2 BODANZA, Elijah FR Hillsboro-Deering 4:34.65 6
1:05.53 1:07.47 (2:12.99) 1:11.80 (3:24.79) 1:09.86 (4:34.65)

3 POST, James SR Con-Val 5:00.08 4
1:12.97 1:20.93 (2:33.89) 1:17.22 (3:51.10) 1:08.98 (5:00.08)

4 SMOKER, William SR Plymouth Regional 5:51.05 2
1:18.69 1:29.63 (2:48.31) 1:30.62 (4:18.92) 1:32.14 (5:51.05)

5 NEAL, Louis FR Hillsboro-Deering 6:15.01 1
1:20.05 1:36.55 (2:56.60) 1:40.80 (4:37.40) 1:37.62 (6:15.01)

#17 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Con-Val (A) 44.01 8

2 Hillsboro-Deering (A) 45.71 6

3 Plymouth Regional (A) 50.20 4

4 Hillsboro-Deering (B) 51.50 2

5 Derryfield (A) 55.80

#5 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 HAYMAN, Tate SO Plymouth Regional 55.26 1(1) 8

2 SCHULTZ, Griffin FR Con-Val 56.47 1(2) 6

3 DAVIS, Sam SO Con-Val 57.33 1(3) 4

4 BOUCHARD, Cole SO Con-Val 59.12 1(4) 2

5 LAFLAMME, Ben SO Derryfield 59.59 2(1) 1

6 BURTIS, Graeme JR Plymouth Regional 59.76 2(2)

7 FRIEDBURG, Ethan SO Derryfield 1:00.21 2(3)

8 O'CONNOR, Ryan SR Con-Val 1:01.56 1(5)

9 BIELAGUS, Harlan FR Con-Val 1:01.57 2(4)

10 RAY, Jaden SO Wilton-Lyndeboroug 1:02.67 1(6)

11 SMALL, John SO Derryfield 1:03.25 2(5)

12 MILLER, Ean SO Hillsboro-Deering 1:04.45 4(1)

13 PAUL, Yuriy FR Plymouth Regional 1:04.74 3(1)

14 KRUG, Harrison JR Wilton-Lyndeboroug 1:05.40 3(2)

15 COOPER, Noah FR Con-Val 1:09.89 4(2)

16 POLAND, Keegan SO Hillsboro-Deering 1:11.92 3(3)
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#5 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
17 HARTSHORN, Marshall SO Derryfield 1:14.92 3(4)

18 DUCHETTE, Evan JR Plymouth Regional 1:14.98 3(5)

19 PRENTISS, Jackson FR Hillsboro-Deering 1:16.27 4(3)

20 SHI, Jadon SO Derryfield 1:17.83 3(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 4

1 HAYMAN, Tate SO Plymouth Regional 55.26

2 SCHULTZ, Griffin FR Con-Val 56.47

3 DAVIS, Sam SO Con-Val 57.33

4 BOUCHARD, Cole SO Con-Val 59.12

5 O'CONNOR, Ryan SR Con-Val 1:01.56

6 RAY, Jaden SO Wilton-Lyndeboroug 1:02.67

Section 2 of 4

1 LAFLAMME, Ben SO Derryfield 59.59

2 BURTIS, Graeme JR Plymouth Regional 59.76

3 FRIEDBURG, Ethan SO Derryfield 1:00.21

4 BIELAGUS, Harlan FR Con-Val 1:01.57

5 SMALL, John SO Derryfield 1:03.25

Section 3 of 4

1 PAUL, Yuriy FR Plymouth Regional 1:04.74

2 KRUG, Harrison JR Wilton-Lyndeboroug 1:05.40

3 POLAND, Keegan SO Hillsboro-Deering 1:11.92

4 HARTSHORN, Marshall SO Derryfield 1:14.92

5 DUCHETTE, Evan JR Plymouth Regional 1:14.98

6 SHI, Jadon SO Derryfield 1:17.83

Section 4 of 4

1 MILLER, Ean SO Hillsboro-Deering 1:04.45

2 COOPER, Noah FR Con-Val 1:09.89

3 PRENTISS, Jackson FR Hillsboro-Deering 1:16.27

#15 Men's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 POST, James SR Con-Val 46.07 8

2 KERSHAW, Newton SO Derryfield 48.43 6

#7 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 ALONSO, Jake SR Con-Val 2:24.34 8

1:10.81 1:13.54 (2:24.34)

2 DESCHENES, Mason SO Con-Val 2:28.83 6
1:11.15 1:17.69 (2:28.83)

3 HOLLENBECK, Vincent FR Con-Val 2:32.55 4
1:13.14 1:19.42 (2:32.55)

4 SMOKER, William SR Plymouth Regional 2:42.16 2
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#7 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts

1:19.22 1:22.95 (2:42.16)

5 WHITAKER, Ethan FR Con-Val 2:46.68 1
1:18.44 1:28.24 (2:46.68)

6 POLAND, Keegan SO Hillsboro-Deering 2:47.92
1:23.07 1:24.86 (2:47.92)

7 ALONSO, Brian SO Con-Val 2:47.93
1:20.74 1:27.20 (2:47.93)

8 DAVIES, Bretton FR Con-Val 2:56.24
1:25.08 1:31.17 (2:56.24)

#3 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 KEAN, Gabriel SR Plymouth Regional 23.08 1(1) 8

2 CURLEY, Brady SR Hillsboro-Deering 23.74 1(2) 6

3 CADWALLADER, Anthony SR Con-Val 24.04 1(3) 4

4 LEFEBVRE, Kolton JR Hillsboro-Deering 24.64 1(4) 2

5 LYONS, Nathan JR Plymouth Regional 25.23 2(1) 1

6 HAYMAN, Tate SO Plymouth Regional 25.60 2(2)

7 BOUCHARD, Cole SO Con-Val 26.23 2(3)

8 HOEGEN, Brody FR Hillsboro-Deering 26.73 2(4)

9 OSSEIRAN, Hussein SO Plymouth Regional 26.97 2(5)

10 RAY, Jaden SO Wilton-Lyndeboroug 27.61 3(1)

11 JACOB, Benjamin JR Wilton-Lyndeboroug 27.62 4(1)

12 OSSEIRAN, Hassan SO Plymouth Regional 27.64 3(2)

13 RHEAUME, Gavin JR Plymouth Regional 27.68 3(3)

14 MILLER, Ean SO Hillsboro-Deering 28.09 4(2)

15 THOMPSON, Brody SR Con-Val 28.40 2(6)

16 DAVIES, Bretton FR Con-Val 29.04 3(4)

17 BYRNE, Eric JR Wilton-Lyndeboroug 29.13 3(5)

18 HARTSHORN, Marshall SO Derryfield 29.48 4(3)

19 MARTINEZ, Jon SO Derryfield 30.20 4(4)

20 SHI, Jadon SO Derryfield 32.56 4(5)

21 POLAND, Keegan SO Hillsboro-Deering 33.36 4(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 4

1 KEAN, Gabriel SR Plymouth Regional 23.08

2 CURLEY, Brady SR Hillsboro-Deering 23.74

3 CADWALLADER, Anthony SR Con-Val 24.04

4 LEFEBVRE, Kolton JR Hillsboro-Deering 24.64

Section 2 of 4

1 LYONS, Nathan JR Plymouth Regional 25.23

2 HAYMAN, Tate SO Plymouth Regional 25.60

3 BOUCHARD, Cole SO Con-Val 26.23

4 HOEGEN, Brody FR Hillsboro-Deering 26.73
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#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
5 OSSEIRAN, Hussein SO Plymouth Regional 26.97

6 THOMPSON, Brody SR Con-Val 28.40

Section 3 of 4

1 RAY, Jaden SO Wilton-Lyndeboroug 27.61

2 OSSEIRAN, Hassan SO Plymouth Regional 27.64

3 RHEAUME, Gavin JR Plymouth Regional 27.68

4 DAVIES, Bretton FR Con-Val 29.04

5 BYRNE, Eric JR Wilton-Lyndeboroug 29.13

Section 4 of 4

1 JACOB, Benjamin JR Wilton-Lyndeboroug 27.62

2 MILLER, Ean SO Hillsboro-Deering 28.09

3 HARTSHORN, Marshall SO Derryfield 29.48

4 MARTINEZ, Jon SO Derryfield 30.20

5 SHI, Jadon SO Derryfield 32.56

6 POLAND, Keegan SO Hillsboro-Deering 33.36

#11 Men's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 DECKER, Joshua JR Con-Val 11:11.71 8

2:41.34 1:26.95 (4:08.29) 1:29.00 (5:37.29) 1:27.17 (7:04.45) 1:27.08 (8:31.53) 1:24.72 (9:56.24)

1:15.47 (11:11.71)  (11:11.71)

#19 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Hillsboro-Deering (A) 3:48.09 8

2 Plymouth Regional (A) 3:48.21 6

3 Con-Val (A) 3:48.89 4

4 Derryfield (A) 4:01.37 2

5 Con-Val (B) 4:23.70

6 Plymouth Regional (B) 4:25.61

#21 Men's High Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 5' 0" 5' 2" 5' 4" 5' 6" 5' 8" Pts
1 KEAN, Gabriel SR Plymouth Re 5' 6" P P XO O XXX 8

2 CADWALLADER, Anthony SR Con-Val 5' 6" P P O XXO XXX 6

3 SCHULTZ, Griffin FR Con-Val 5' 4" O XO O XXX 4

SAVOY, Braden FR Hillsboro-Dee NH XXX

#23 Men's Pole Vault

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 7' 0" 7' 6" 8' 0" 8' 6" 9' 0" 10' 0" 10' 6" Pts
1 HARRIS, Jack SR Con-Val 10' 0" P P P P O O XXX 8

2 SMALL, John SO Derryfield 8' 6" O O O O XXX 6

3 LAFLAMME, Ben SO Derryfield 7' 0" O XXX 4

4 KERSHAW, Newton SO Derryfield 7' 0" XXO XXX 2
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#25 Men's Long Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 EDWARDS, Kendrick JR Con-Val 17' 8" FOUL 17' 8" PASS 8

2 SAVOY, Braden FR Hillsboro-Dee 16' 91 /2 FOUL 16' 91 /2 FOUL 6

3 DAVIES, Bretton FR Con-Val 15' 101 /2 15' 101 /2 15' 4" FOUL 4

4 LEFEBVRE, Kolton JR Hillsboro-Dee 15' 5" FOUL FOUL 15' 5" 2

5 OLAWUYI, Olumide (David) JR Hillsboro-Dee 14' 4" 14' 01 /2 13' 10" 14' 4" 1

6 HOEGEN, Brody FR Hillsboro-Dee 14' 4" 14' 4" 13' 01 /2 12' 81 /2

7 RHEAUME, Gavin JR Plymouth Re 14' 11 /2 14' 11 /2 12' 31 /2 13' 11 /2

8 PERRON, Joshuwa SO Hillsboro-Dee 13' 111 /2 11' 31 /2 13' 11 /2 13' 111 /2

9 WHITAKER, Ethan FR Con-Val 13' 6" FOUL 13' 6" FOUL

10 BYRNE, Eric JR Wilton-Lynde 12' 101 /2 FOUL 12' 7" 12' 101 /2

MAO, Collin FR Con-Val NM

GUZMAN, Rihosque JR Hillsboro-Dee NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

#27 Men's Triple Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 RHEAUME, Gavin JR Plymouth Re 29' 9" 28' 11" FOUL 29' 9" 8

POST, James SR Con-Val NM

#29 Men's Shot Put

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 TELOFSKI, Maxx JR Con-Val 42' 11 /2 42' 11 /2 40' 113 /4 40' 113 /4 8

2 CADWALLADER, Roman JR Con-Val 40' 51 /2 40' 51 /2 39' 101 /2 40' 43 /4 6

3 BENHAM, Bishop JR Con-Val 37' 0" 34' 101 /2 FOUL 37' 0" 4

4 JOHNSON, Morly FR Con-Val 36' 61 /2 35' 71 /2 34' 93 /4 36' 61 /2 2

5 RICHARD, Daniel SO Hillsboro-Dee 29' 8" 29' 8" FOUL 29' 53 /4 1

6 FURBISH, Niko FR Plymouth Re 29' 43 /4 21' 83 /4 28' 4" 29' 43 /4

7 JACOB, Benjamin JR Wilton-Lynde 29' 11 /2 FOUL 27' 3" 29' 11 /2

8 CROTTY, Jonathan JR Wilton-Lynde 27' 91 /2 25' 10" 26' 51 /2 27' 91 /2

9 AHEARN, Issac FR Plymouth Re 27' 61 /4 24' 111 /4 27' 61 /4 26' 1"

10 SARGENT, Sebastian JR Plymouth Re 25' 31 /2 24' 31 /2 21' 10" 25' 31 /2

11 RIVET, Aiden SO Wilton-Lynde 23' 51 /4 22' 41 /2 23' 51 /4

12 POPORES, Patrick 7 Wilton-Lynde 18' 11 /2 18' 11 /2 16' 6" 13' 61 /2

ZIEGLER, Brennan SO Derryfield NM

#31 Men's Discus

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 TELOFSKI, Maxx JR Con-Val 114' 0" 94' 21 /2 92' 91 /2 106' 3" 114' 0" 2(1) 8

2 ZIEGLER, Brennan SO Derryfield 108' 71 /2 FOUL 88' 21 /2 108' 71 /2 FOUL 2(2) 6

3 CADWALLADER, Roman JR Con-Val 103' 8" 82' 0" 81' 1" 91' 2" 103' 8" 2(3) 4

4 JOHNSON, Morly FR Con-Val 97' 3" FOUL 97' 3" 93' 6" 91' 101 /2 2(4) 2

5 AHEARN, Issac FR Plymouth Re 88' 8" 88' 8" 74' 51 /2 36' 1" 87' 71 /2 2(5) 1

6 BENHAM, Bishop JR Con-Val 86' 3" 80' 7" 63' 3" 86' 3" 73' 8" 2(6)

7 SARGENT, Sebastian JR Plymouth Re 75' 11" 75' 11" FOUL 75' 2" 60' 3" 2(7)

8 IBRAKOVIC, Jahja SO Derryfield 74' 71 /2 72' 21 /2 FOUL 71' 5" 74' 71 /2 2(8)

9 MARTINEZ, Jon SO Derryfield 73' 10" 73' 10" FOUL FOUL FOUL 2(9)
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#31 Men's Discus (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
10 KING, Jonathan FR Hillsboro-Dee 67' 8" 64' 2" 63' 8" 67' 8" 63' 51 /2 2(10)

11 FURBISH, Niko FR Plymouth Re 59' 8" 56' 7" 49' 10" 57' 0" 59' 8" 1(1)

12 BYRNE, Eric JR Wilton-Lynde 57' 81 /2 48' 9" 53' 3" 57' 81 /2 FOUL 1(2)

13 RIVET, Aiden SO Wilton-Lynde 56' 91 /4 45' 11" 38' 0" 55' 1" 56' 91 /4 1(3)

14 DUCHETTE, Evan JR Plymouth Re 51' 91 /2 40' 51 /2 51' 91 /2 38' 4" 51' 2" 1(4)

15 CROTTY, Jonathan JR Wilton-Lynde 50' 7" FOUL 44' 7" 50' 5" 50' 7" 1(5)

16 POPORES, Patrick 7 Wilton-Lynde 46' 61 /2 FOUL 39' 91 /2 46' 0" 46' 61 /2 1(6)

17 ISABELLE, Draven FR Plymouth Re 36' 9" 36' 9" 35' 41 /2 31' 9" 33' 6" 1(7)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 FURBISH, Niko FR Plymouth Re 59' 8" 56' 7" 49' 10" 57' 0" 59' 8"

2 BYRNE, Eric JR Wilton-Lynde 57' 81 /2 48' 9" 53' 3" 57' 81 /2 FOUL

3 RIVET, Aiden SO Wilton-Lynde 56' 91 /4 45' 11" 38' 0" 55' 1" 56' 91 /4

4 DUCHETTE, Evan JR Plymouth Re 51' 91 /2 40' 51 /2 51' 91 /2 38' 4" 51' 2"

5 CROTTY, Jonathan JR Wilton-Lynde 50' 7" FOUL 44' 7" 50' 5" 50' 7"

6 POPORES, Patrick 7 Wilton-Lynde 46' 61 /2 FOUL 39' 91 /2 46' 0" 46' 61 /2

7 ISABELLE, Draven FR Plymouth Re 36' 9" 36' 9" 35' 41 /2 31' 9" 33' 6"

Flight 2 of 2

1 TELOFSKI, Maxx JR Con-Val 114' 0" 94' 21 /2 92' 91 /2 106' 3" 114' 0"

2 ZIEGLER, Brennan SO Derryfield 108' 71 /2 FOUL 88' 21 /2 108' 71 /2 FOUL

3 CADWALLADER, Roman JR Con-Val 103' 8" 82' 0" 81' 1" 91' 2" 103' 8"

4 JOHNSON, Morly FR Con-Val 97' 3" FOUL 97' 3" 93' 6" 91' 101 /2

5 AHEARN, Issac FR Plymouth Re 88' 8" 88' 8" 74' 51 /2 36' 1" 87' 71 /2

6 BENHAM, Bishop JR Con-Val 86' 3" 80' 7" 63' 3" 86' 3" 73' 8"

7 SARGENT, Sebastian JR Plymouth Re 75' 11" 75' 11" FOUL 75' 2" 60' 3"

8 IBRAKOVIC, Jahja SO Derryfield 74' 71 /2 72' 21 /2 FOUL 71' 5" 74' 71 /2

9 MARTINEZ, Jon SO Derryfield 73' 10" 73' 10" FOUL FOUL FOUL

10 KING, Jonathan FR Hillsboro-Dee 67' 8" 64' 2" 63' 8" 67' 8" 63' 51 /2

#33 Men's Javelin

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 ZIEGLER, Brennan SO Derryfield 120' 6" 115' 6" 120' 6" 110' 9" 2(1) 8

2 KEAN, Gabriel SR Plymouth Re 120' 5" 120' 5" FOUL 2(2) 6

3 DAVIS, Sam SO Con-Val 111' 5" 111' 3" FOUL 111' 5" 2(3) 4

4 HARRIS, Jack SR Con-Val 107' 4" 105' 1" 104' 10" 107' 4" 2(4) 2

5 SAVOY, Braden FR Hillsboro-Dee 102' 9" 102' 9" 97' 2" 97' 10" 2(5) 1

6 LAFLAMME, Ben SO Derryfield 98' 5" 95' 3" 92' 10" 98' 5" 2(6)

7 LYONS, Nathan JR Plymouth Re 89' 11" 89' 0" 81' 0" 89' 11" 2(7)

8 THOMPSON, Brody SR Con-Val 89' 6" 89' 6" 82' 7" 81' 9" 2(8)

9 JACOB, Benjamin JR Wilton-Lynde 86' 8" 77' 5" 80' 8" 86' 8" 1(1)

10 WHITAKER, Ethan FR Con-Val 85' 7" 83' 2" 85' 7" 85' 7" 1(2)

11 RAY, Jaden SO Wilton-Lynde 81' 8" 76' 1" 81' 8" 69' 9" 2(9)

12 MARTINEZ, Jon SO Derryfield 73' 7" 73' 7" FOUL FOUL 2(10)

13 BAEZ, Johnovic SO Hillsboro-Dee 73' 2" 73' 2" FOUL PASS 1(3)
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#33 Men's Javelin (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
14 IBRAKOVIC, Jahja SO Derryfield 70' 11" 63' 1" 70' 11" 66' 2" 1(4)

15 SARGENT, Sebastian JR Plymouth Re 65' 0" 62' 5" FOUL 65' 0" 2(11)

16 RIVET, Aiden SO Wilton-Lynde 56' 2" 44' 5" 48' 11" 56' 2" 1(5)

17 CROTTY, Jonathan JR Wilton-Lynde 51' 8" 25' 5" 37' 0" 51' 8" 1(6)

18 ISABELLE, Draven FR Plymouth Re 49' 0" 42' 3" 43' 3" 49' 0" 1(7)

19 FURBISH, Niko FR Plymouth Re 47' 6" 47' 6" 38' 0" 35' 4" 1(8)

20 POPORES, Patrick 7 Wilton-Lynde 39' 8" 39' 8" 29' 3" 38' 5" 1(9)

COOPER, Noah FR Con-Val NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 1

MAO, Collin FR Con-Val NM 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 JACOB, Benjamin JR Wilton-Lynde 86' 8" 77' 5" 80' 8" 86' 8"

2 WHITAKER, Ethan FR Con-Val 85' 7" 83' 2" 85' 7" 85' 7"

3 BAEZ, Johnovic SO Hillsboro-Dee 73' 2" 73' 2" FOUL PASS

4 IBRAKOVIC, Jahja SO Derryfield 70' 11" 63' 1" 70' 11" 66' 2"

5 RIVET, Aiden SO Wilton-Lynde 56' 2" 44' 5" 48' 11" 56' 2"

6 CROTTY, Jonathan JR Wilton-Lynde 51' 8" 25' 5" 37' 0" 51' 8"

7 ISABELLE, Draven FR Plymouth Re 49' 0" 42' 3" 43' 3" 49' 0"

8 FURBISH, Niko FR Plymouth Re 47' 6" 47' 6" 38' 0" 35' 4"

9 POPORES, Patrick 7 Wilton-Lynde 39' 8" 39' 8" 29' 3" 38' 5"

COOPER, Noah FR Con-Val NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

MAO, Collin FR Con-Val NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 ZIEGLER, Brennan SO Derryfield 120' 6" 115' 6" 120' 6" 110' 9"

2 KEAN, Gabriel SR Plymouth Re 120' 5" 120' 5" FOUL

3 DAVIS, Sam SO Con-Val 111' 5" 111' 3" FOUL 111' 5"

4 HARRIS, Jack SR Con-Val 107' 4" 105' 1" 104' 10" 107' 4"

5 SAVOY, Braden FR Hillsboro-Dee 102' 9" 102' 9" 97' 2" 97' 10"

6 LAFLAMME, Ben SO Derryfield 98' 5" 95' 3" 92' 10" 98' 5"

7 LYONS, Nathan JR Plymouth Re 89' 11" 89' 0" 81' 0" 89' 11"

8 THOMPSON, Brody SR Con-Val 89' 6" 89' 6" 82' 7" 81' 9"

9 RAY, Jaden SO Wilton-Lynde 81' 8" 76' 1" 81' 8" 69' 9"

10 MARTINEZ, Jon SO Derryfield 73' 7" 73' 7" FOUL FOUL

11 SARGENT, Sebastian JR Plymouth Re 65' 0" 62' 5" FOUL 65' 0"

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Con-Val CON- 164

2 Hillsboro-Deering HILL 56

2 Plymouth Regional PLYM 56

4 Derryfield DERR 35
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